L

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

PROJECT NAME:

TUTTLE REPAINT/ROOF DRAIN REPAIRS

CHANGE ORDER NO. FOUR (4)
BOARD DATE:

OCTOBER 17, 2006

ITEM 1)

SUMMARY:

TOTAL COST

Description: See Exhibit “A”, (1) page
Reason for Change:
Add window caulking.

Remove and replace sealant at window perimeters at all building #2 windows
and one hollow metal frame at building #1.

Cost of Change: ADD $0.00
ITEM 1) 7 1 D D MR I e e $0.00
$177,048.00
ADD $ 0.00
$ 177.048.00

SUBMITTED BY: E; £éé (

DON HAMPTON, PROJECT MANAGER



,,,
e
(IS

L
5
fon

P ATA pocument 6701 - 2001

Change Order

ot

PROJECT: (Name and {zcldre.s‘s) . ' CHANGE ORDER NUMBER;: 004 OWNER
Tuttle Elementary Repaint/Roof Drain Repair
DATE: 9/15/2006 ARCHITECT OJ
2863 8th Street, Sarasota, FL 34237 : :
ARCHITECT’S PROJECT NUMBER: CONTRACTOR &
[ RHIRAE R (Ve s odidress) CONTRACTOR'S PROJECT NUMBER: 20630 FIELD OJ
e 0 ik g, CONTRACT DATE: ¢ 5006 OTHER O
itfield Avenue
Sarasota, Florida 34243 CONTRACT FOR: Repaint and Roof Drain Repair

The Contract is changed as follows:
(Include, where applicable, any undisputed amount atiributable to previously executed Construction Change Directives)

Per Change Order Request #004 (1 page) and PCO #005.

The original (Contract Sum) soondirice ) was $ 162,812.00
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 1423600
The (Contract Sum) (GuXKEeeeaRIMINIOODHES prior to this Change Order was ¥R 177,048.00 4
The (Contract Sum) (Gumm%e&*m) will be HnorKass A XXk % X6 K(unchanged)

by this Change Order in the amount of $ 0.00
The new (Contract Sum) (GoocsotexidboosoesocBoice) including this Change Order will be i 177,048.00

The Contract Time will be KxotxasREXXRMEMER) ( unchanged) by  zero ( o ) days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is 9/1/2006

(Note: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price
which have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the
Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.)

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

N/A W. G. Mills, Inc. The School Board of Sarasota County,
ARCHITECT (Firm name) ~ CONTRACTOR (Firm nanme) ; OWNERYR i name)
3301 Whitfield Avenue Facilities Department
i Sarasota, Florida 34243 I} 7889 Fruitville Rd., Sarasota, FL
RESS 18 ADDRESS AD3RRE8
P ‘C/ (/ 7 - %,ﬁfﬁj

BY (Signature) BY ( Sign'amg / BY (Signature)

Don Hampton Proj. Mgr Wm. Dean Crowley Sl Jody Dumas, Dirictor
(Typed name) (Typed name) (Typed name)

1 ?-t,{ uo[:,rif_ S (R

DATE DATE DATE

CAUTION: You should sign an original AlA Contract Document, on which this text appears in RED. An original assures that
changes will not be obscured.

AlA Document G701™ — 2001. Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This
AIA™ Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document,
or any portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law.
Purchasers are permitted to reproduce ten (10) copies of this document when completed. To report copyright violations of AIA Contract Documents, e-mail
The American Institute of Architects’ legal counsel, copyright@aia.org.



